• Landscape lighting
• Plant Growth
• Traffic signal lighting
• Stage lighting
• Architectural lighting
++++--c
LKL-HP RGBW

ESD (HBM) V 2000
Reflow Soldering(Lead-Free) ST °C 180
Part Number Nomenclature
Company Name SMD type Color Type Power Lumen Grade
LEKOLED High Power LED
R: Red 620-630nm
G: Green 520-530nm
B: Blue 460-470nm
W:White 6500-7000K
4: 4W A
All rights reserved.
The information in this document is subject to change without notice. 2
LKL —— HP—— RGBW—— 4—— B
Color
Wavelength
（nm）
Voltage (V) Current (mA) Lumen (LM) Part Number
RGBW
(4 in 1)
620-630 2.0-2.4 350 50-70
LKL-HPRGBW4A
520-530 2.8-3.4 350 80-100
460-470 2.8-3.4 350 20-30
6500-7000K 2.8-3.4 350 130-140
RGBW
(4 in 1)
620-630 2.0-2.4 350 70-80
LKL-HPRGBW4A
520-530 2.8-3.4 350 140-150
460-470 2.8-3.4 350 25-35
6500-7000K 2.8-3.4 350 150-160
All rights reserved.
The information in this document is subject to change without notice. 3
Specifications (Tc = 25°C)
4 in 1 RGBW LED
Notes：
Above charts include the most regular specs for color leds for reference.